
UNDERGRADUATE ADMISSION PROCESS SCHEDULE 2022 
 

Event Date Day 

Availability of Undergraduate Prospectus 17-10-2022 Monday 

On-line Filling and Submission of Admission Forms Starts 17-10-2022 Monday 

Last date of On-Line Submission of Admission Forms 11-11-2022 Friday 

Entrance Test for only those applicants who could not appear in ECAT-
2022 since they were outside Pakistan and taking their Intermediate or 
equivalent examination  

12-11-2022 Saturday 

Hafiz-e-Quran Test Reporting Time 9:30 am 14-11-2022 Monday 

Sports Test  Reporting Time 9:30 am 15-11-2022 Tuesday 

Announcement of 1st Merit List (Evening) 16-11-2022 Wednesday 

Last Date of Depositing Dues and Documents for 1st Merit List 24-11-2022 Thursday 

Announcement of 2nd Merit List (Evening) 25-11-2022 Friday 

Last Date of Depositing Dues and Documents for 2nd Merit List 30-11-2022 Wednesday 

Announcement of 3rd Merit List (Evening) 01-12-2022 Thursday 

Hostel Allotment Starts 04-12-2022 Sunday 

Last Date of Depositing Dues and Documents for 3rd Merit List 05-12-2022 Monday 

Regular Classes Commence 05-12-2022 Monday 

Announcement of 4th Merit List (Evening) 06-12-2022 Tuesday 

Last Date of Depositing Dues and Documents for 4th Merit List 08-12-2022 Thursday 

Allocation of Registration Numbers in Respective Departments 12-12-2022 Monday 

 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2022-2023) 
 

Fall Semester (For Session 2022) 

Semester Starts Monday, December 05, 2022 

Semester Ends (after 15 weeks) Friday, March 17, 2023 

Examination period Monday, March 20, 2023 to Monday, March 27, 2023  

Deadline for Submission of Results Friday, March 31, 2023 

 

Spring Semester (For Session 2022) 

Semester Starts Monday, April 03, 2023 

Semester Ends (after 15 weeks) Friday, July 14, 2023 

Examination period Monday, July 17, 2023 to Friday, July 21, 2023 

Deadline for Submission of Results Monday, July 31, 2023 

 

Guided Summer Semester (Optional) (For Session 2022) 

Semester Starts Monday, July 31, 2023 

Semester Ends (after 4 weeks of study) Friday, August 25, 2023 

Examination Period and Results 
Submission 

Monday, August 28, 2023 to Friday, September 01, 2023 

 

 


